PONDERAY ROTARY CLUB

CONTINUING EDUCATION SCHOLARSHIP FOR ONGOING AND/OR DELAYED STUDENTS



DEADLINE: APRIL 10th by 9:00 a.m.

If this date lands on a weekend, then deadline adjusts to 9 a.m. the first Monday following the 10th. No forms will be accepted after the appropriate deadline

PERSONAL INFORMATION

FIRST NAME:		LAST NAME:	LAST NAME:	
MAILING ADDRESS:				
EMAIL:		PHONE:		
BIRTHDATE:				
ARE YOU CURRENTLY ATTENDING:	College / University Vocational School Employed	NAME OF YOUR SCHOOL OR EMPLOYER:		

PONDERAY ROTARY CLUB

The Rotary Club of Ponderay provides scholarships to assist promising and deserving community citizens in realizing their post-secondary education and training goals. We strive to maximize impact in the community by recognizing through our scholarship program those citizens who practice Rotary values. This scholarship is to provide financial help to deserving Bonner County graduates who have either continued their education after high school or been delayed and plan to restart this fall.

SELECTION CRITERIA

- Open to all Bonner County graduates or residents seeking assistance with postsecondary education and training beyond high school.
- Applicants must demonstrate Rotary values of "Service Above Self" with an emphasis on community service and volunteerism.
- 3. Looking to assist students who desire to be productive in the workforce.
- 4. Emphasis will be placed on recommendation letters.

APPLICATION CHECKLIST

Print on normal printer paper (not thick fancy paper). Place application items in the exact order as below.

Ponderay Rotary Club Continuing Education Scholarship Cover and personal short answers

Resume

Copy of most recent transcript (high school or post-secondary institution)

Recommendation #1 from someone familiar with your academic abilities and/or career goals (no family members or peers) - must be within the last 12 months

Recommendation #2 from a supervisor of employment or volunteer activity (no family member or peers) - must be within the last 12 months

OPTIONAL Recommendation #3 from a person of your choice (no family member or peers) - must be within the last 12 months

SUBMISSION INSTRUCTIONS

Mail application to Rotary Club of Ponderay Centennial, P.O. Box 813, Ponderay, ID 83852 postmarked by the deadline above.

For further information, please contact Nanci Jenkins at nancij2012@gmail.com.

IF YOUR APPLICATION IS INCOMPLETE, IT WILL BE ELIMINATED.

PONDERAY ROTARY CLUB

NAME

SHORT ANS	WERS	
Answer each	question in one	to two paragraphs

Describe your post-secondary plans.

Please discuss your current financial situation and why you believe that the Ponderay Rotary Club Scholarship will benefit you.

PONDERAY ROTARY CLUB

NAME

SHORT ANSWERS

Answer each question in one to two paragraphs.

Indicate the unique qualities or circumstances that make you the right recipient of Ponderay Rotary Club assistance.